
Government of Jharkhand
Directorate of Food & Consumer Affairs

3'd Floor, JSFC Bhawan, Kadru, Jharkhand Ranchi -834002

oate- 2ll 312629
Corri endum Notice

Reference to Tender Ref. No.-Kha.Up.Ni.01(Chi.Vi.Yo)-02l2024-365 Dated:-

0610312024, PR NO. 32'1795 for Price Discovery for Supply of Free Flow White Crystal

Sugar (Grade-S-30/M-30) (As Per FSSAI Norms) fo l"t Quarter (April 24 to June 24) of

Financial Year 2024-25 through reverse e-auction platform of NCDEX e Markets Limited'.

Bid End Date/Time Amended as follows :-

Description As per RFP Amended As

Bidding Cost and Earnest
Money Deposit (EMD)/Bid
Security submission last

date

27 03 2024 3'1.05.2021

Tender Document Sales
End Date i

27.O3.2024 31.05.2024

Bid Submission Closing
Date :

27.O3.2024 31.05.2024

However, the prospective bidder are advised to regularly keep visiting and checking

the website http://iharkhand.qov.in/food

forthcoming informatlon/ notice(s) / developments / amendment(s) / Clarification(s)

regarding the subject Tender. Rest all the Terms and Conditions of the RFp and

*-,f*fl
Director

Letter No- {5 3

& hftps://www.neml.in for any further

subsequent amendment remains unchanged.


